158EP25
11:38:57(E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SQURCE : L

PRICE REPORT
DT) REPORTING DATE: 158EP2EB

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 10SEP25

A

ORDER OF FINISH : 16/1/15/10

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
CRDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS : 4

3
PAYS [§3]
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
16 18.40
1
15
16
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
16/1 237.80
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
16/1/15 2513.20
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

16/1/735/10 13232.90

AmMT/MA3

5 Dollars)
Place

9.20
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

118.9C

$0.50 PAYS
628.30

$0.10 PAYS
1323.29

25.2.0
Show
7.80
6.00
19,80
(US Doliars)

(U5 Dollars)

(US bollars)




158EFP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 10SEPZ2S

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : ¢

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
16/9

$2.

52.

51.

52

PRICE REPORT
11:38:57{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
23.40

G0 PAYS
55.20

0C PAYS
123.00

.00 PAYS

65.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

155EP25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.70

$0.50 PAYS
13.80

50.10 PAYS
12.30

$1.00 PAYS
32.70

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.4¢0
3.60
2,80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars})

Dollars)

PRCO0COZ
PAGE# 2



158EP25 PRICE REPCRT

11:38:57 (EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 10SEP25

RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/10/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAIL

1st 7

2nd 8

3rd 1c

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/10/4

Daily Dbecuble
OFFICIAL
a/7

2.

2.

1.

52.

Win

10.690

00 PAYS
24.20

00 PAYS
182.00

00 PAYS
447.70

00 PAYS
63.80

158EP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

0.

51.

Place

3.60
3.00

00 PAYS

12.10

50 PAYS
45.50

10 PAYS
44 .77

GO0 PAYS
31.90

(Us

(US

(US

Show

3.00
2.60
6.80

Dollars}

bolilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGEH# 3



158EP25 PRICE REFORT
11:38:57(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 153EP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 10SEP25
RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/9%/53/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAIL
lst 6 4.60 3.40
2nd 9 12.00
3rd 5
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/9 61.80 39,80
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
6/9/5 675.00 168.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/9/5/10 1190.10 119.01

paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/6 34.00

51.

00 PAYS
17.00

{Us

(US

(Us

Show

2.40
8.20
7.40

Dollars;

bollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PRAGE# 4



158EPZ5 PRICE REPCRT

11:38:57(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 10SEP25

RACE : 5

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/9/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 6

3rd ]

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
5/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/9

Superfecta
OFFPICIAL
5/6/9/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5

2.

2.

1.

52.

Win

16.60

00 PAYS
122.80

Q0 PAYS
240.60

00 PAYS
543.80

00 PAYS
46.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

158EP25

{US Decllars)
Place

6.40
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

61.40

$0.50 PAYS
60.15

$0.10 PAYS
54.38

$1.C00 PAYS
23.30

{Us

(Us

Show

4.80
5.00
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODO2
PAGE# 5



158EP25
11:38:57 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGREM : Gulfstream 10SEP25

RACE : ©
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/2/10/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st ]

2nd 2

3rd 10

4th B

Exacta
QFFICIAL
9/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/10

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
9/2/10/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

$2.

52.

51.

2.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
34.60

00 PAYS
200.20

C0 PAYS
1607.50

00 PAYS
30.00

158EPZ5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
17.30

50 PAYS
50.05

1C¢ PAYS
160.75

00 PAYS
15.00

(us

(s

(US

Show

2.20
3.80Q
5.60

bollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOG0O2
PAGE# ©



158EFR25
13:38:57(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 10SEPZS
RACE : 77

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/2/71/¢
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : B

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
B/2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/5

2.

2.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
iol.20

G0 PAYS
1035.490

00 PAYS
2920.10

CO PAYS

20.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
158EP25

(US Dollars}
Place

5.00
17.00

$1.00 PAYS

50.60

$0.50 PARYS
258.85

50.10 PAYS
262.01

$1.00 PAYS
10.30

(Us

(US

(UsS

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH 7

Show

4.20
12.690
G6.60

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dellars)



158EP25
11:38:57 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 16

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 12

3rd 15

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/15/6

Dally Double
OFFICIAL
5/BLL

ALL/b5

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 10SEP25

5/12/15/6

Win

83.20

$2.00 PAYS
392.80

52.00 PAYS
1431.40

$1.00 PAYS
4705.10

$2.00 PAYS
4.40
86.40

155RP25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

1.

50.

50.

$1.

FPlace

28.20
5.80

00 PAYS
196.40

50 PAYS
357.85

10 PAYS
470.51

00 PAYS
2.20
43.20

(Us

(U8

(Us

Show

14.80
3.80
3.80

Doliars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)



158EP25 PRICE REPORT
11:38:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15SEP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1OSEP25
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/3/7/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : B8
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars;}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 11 6.20 3.80
2nd 3 4,20
3rd 7
4th 1c
Exacta
OFFICTAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/3 23.60 11.80
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
11/3/7 118.00 29.50
Superfecta
OFFICTATL $1.00 PAYS 50.190 PAYS
11/3/7/710 761.90 76.19
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS

5/11 327.00

163.50

(Us

(US

(us

(Us

Show

Z2.80
2.80
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# B8



158EP25 PRICE REFORT

11:38:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 10SEP2Z25

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/9/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

Znd 2

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/9

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL
3/2/9/8

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
11/3

52

52

$1

52

Win

11.z20¢

.00 PAYS
201.80

.00 PAYS
1439.60

.00 PAYS
5415.00

.00 PAYS

41.60

158ER25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US bDollars)

51

$0

50

51

Place

&.80
22.80

.00 PAYS

100.50

.50 PAYS
35%.90

.10 PAYS
541.50

.00 PAYS
20.80

{Us

(Gs

(U8

Show

4,40
5.00
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars})

PRCO0OOZ
FAGE# 10



